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University Staff Compensation Committee 

 
Employee Type Title Last name First Name Term Building Mail Stop Phone Email 
Staff   Miller Lisa 2021 Auxilary Services 2014 5-7004 lisa@uidaho.edu 
Staff   Anderson Eric 2022 Career Service 2534 5-6739 esanderson@uidaho.edu 
Staff   Bright Ashleigh 2022 IPO 1250 5-5508 abright@uidaho.edu 
Staff   Baillargeon-Hauck Jennifer 2020 English 1102 5-6156 jenniferbh@uidaho.edu 
Staff   Feldman Amber 2020 OCRI   5-4285 afeldman@uidaho.edu 
Staff   Fizzell Greg 2020 CNR 1139 5-0232 gfizzell@uidaho.edu 
Staff   Hammes Leslie 2021 Student Financial Aid 4291 5-6312 lhammes@uidaho.edu 
Staff (off-campus)       2022         
Staff (off-campus)   Moore Sara 2021 Idaho Falls   

 
saram@uidaho.edu 

Vice President Finance & Admin.   Foisy Brian   Finance &Admin. 3168 5-6174 brianfoisy@uidaho.edu 
Senior Executive of HR   Matthews Wes   HR 4332 5-3478 wmatthews@uidaho.edu 

 


